RESOURCE

00000
06100
09800
30100
30101
30103
30106
62640
63000
90115
90190
96000

00005
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
00033
00035
05100
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
61051
65000
65003
90940

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Arts Grant

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Educator Effectiveness

Lottery: Instructional Matl
Community Engagement Grant
Other Local: Rice Family Found
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Other Local: NHA

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0039 - Burbank Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 10/10/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
39,158.00 0.00 39,158.00 13,822.89 9,745.16 15,589.95
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,310.78 0.00 (1,310.78)
84,845.00 0.00 84,845.00 24,599.99 43,893.54 16,351.47
142,424.00 0.00 142,424.00 28,540.67 45,986.87 67,896.46
0.00 18,641.00 18,641.00 326.55 0.00 18,314.45
2,198.00 0.00 2,198.00 301.00 0.00 1,897.00
9,552.00 0.00 9,552.00 0.00 0.00 9,552.00
0.00 7,600.00 7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2.64) 2.64
0.00 4,664.00 4,664.00 0.00 0.00 4,664.00
0.00 30,679.00 30,679.00 6,921.31 0.00 23,757.69
0.00 920.00 920.00 6,012.41 0.00 (5,092.41)
278,177.00 62,504.00 340,681.00 81,835.60 99,622.93 159,222.47
0.00 3,913.00 3,913.00 988.49 0.00 2,924.51
1,984,707.00 (3,913.00) 1,980,794.00 404,309.08 1,406,337.81 170,147.11
18,610.00 0.00 18,610.00 6,832.19 0.00 11,777.81
0.00 0.00 0.00 186.30 0.00 (186.30)
108,766.00 0.00 108,766.00 28,149.15 91,692.45 (11,075.60)
115,475.00 0.00 115,475.00 25,200.19 92,492.77 (2,217.96)
5,743.00 0.00 5,743.00 2,485.92 624.33 2,632.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 138.13 0.00 (138.13)
112,430.00 0.00 112,430.00 28,363.51 95,675.89 (11,609.40)
0.00 8,401.00 8,401.00 3,103.24 0.00 5,297.76
337,287.00 0.00 337,287.00 79,973.41 271,644.65 (14,331.06)
36,162.00 0.00 36,162.00 2,699.27 12,084.86 21,377.87
22,003.00 0.00 22,003.00 4,605.12 17,351.94 45.94
133,478.00 0.00 133,478.00 0.00 150,484.79 (17,006.79)
8,674.00 0.00 8,674.00 0.00 0.00 8,674.00
156,369.00 0.00 156,369.00 30,282.50 100,207.61 25,878.89
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
435,365.00 0.00 435,365.00 94,115.34 316,135.80 25,113.86
156,369.00 0.00 156,369.00 32,869.76 110,522.73 12,976.51
3,631,838.00 8,401.00 3,640,239.00 744,301.60 2,665,255.63 230,681.77
3,910,015.00 70,905.00 3,980,920.00 826,137.20 2,764,878.56 389,904.24
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